NN6-3111 SPI (LVDS) to ASI
Interface Converter
Facing an interworking issue ?
Looking for Interface Conversion solutions in:
• Broadcasting chain migration
• Interoperability issue in R&D
• Systems integration
• Connection of test & monitoring equipments... ?

NN6-3111
SPI (LVDS) to ASI converter
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
External Power Supply Unit (EU plug) NN6-PSEU
External Power Supply Unit (UK plug) NN6-PSUK
External Power Supply Unit (US plug) NN6-PSUS
19' Rack mount kit NN6-RCKM
Coax cable 75 ohms (5 meters) NN6-CX75
Parallel 25 pins cable (1.5 meters) NN6-PC25
Power
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTSINPUT
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTS
Power
#1 #2Alarm
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
INPUT
ORDERING CODE
NN6-3111EU EU plug
NN6-3111UK UK plug
NN6-3111US US plug
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
N S Y S
l e c h n o l o g i e s
E N